
WEST BROOK HIGH SCHOOL

VOLLEYBALLVOLLEYBALL
Date Opponent Team Place Time

Fri., August 9 Open

Sat., August 10 Bridge City/H-F (Scrimmage) 9th/JV/Var Away TBA

Tues., August 13 Anahuac 9th/JV/Var Home 4:30/6/7:30 p.m. 

Thurs. - Sat. , Aug. 15 - 17 Dayton Varsity Tournament Varsity Dayton TBA

Tues., August 20 Orangefield 9th/JV/Var Home 4:30/6/7:30 p.m. 

Thurs.-Sat., August 22-24 Bay City Tournament Varsity Bay City TBA

Tues., August 27 Vidor 9th/JV/Var Away 4:30/6/7:30 p.m. 

Fri., August 30 Lumberton Var/JV/9th Home 4:30/6/7:30 p.m. 

Tue. September 3 Dayton 9th/JV/Var Away 4:30/6/7:30 p.m. 

Fri., September 6 LaPorte 9th/JV/Var Home 4:30/6/7:30 p.m. 

Thurs. & Sat. , Sept. 5 & 7 YMBL Tournament Varsity TBA TBA

Tues., September 10 OPEN

Thurs.-Sat., Sept. 12-14 Bridge City 9th/JV Tournament 9th/JV Bridge City TBA

Fri., September 13 *Barbers Hill Var/JV/9th Home 4:30/6/7:30 p.m. 

Tues., September 17 *Beaumont United 9th/JV/Var Away 4:30/6/7:30 p.m. 

Fri., September 20 *Port Neches-Groves 9th/JV/Var Home 4:30/6/7:30 p.m. 

Tues., September 24 *Nederland 9th/JV/Var Away 4:30/6/7:30 p.m. 

Fri., September 27 *Baytown Lee  (Teacher Appreciation) 9th/JV/Var Home 4:30/6/7:30 p.m. 

Tues., October 1 *Baytown Sterling 9th/JV/Var Home 4:30/6/7:30 p.m. 

Fri., October 4 *PA Memorial 9th/JV/Var Away 4:30/6/7:30 p.m. 

Tues., October 8 *Barbers Hill 9th/JV/Var Away 4:30/6/7:30 p.m. 

Fri., October 11 *Beaumont United (MS Night) 9th/JV/Var Home 4:30/6/7:30 p.m. 

Tues., October 15 *Port Neches-Groves 9th/JV/Var Away 4:30/6/7:30 p.m. 

Fri., October 18 *Nederland 9th/JV/Var Home 4:30/6/7:30 p.m. 

Tues., October 22 *Baytown Lee 9th/JV/Var Away 4:30/6/7:30 p.m. 

Fri., October 25 *Baytown Sterling 9th/JV/Var Away 4:30/6/7:30 p.m. 

Tues., October 29 *PA Memorial (Sr. Night) 9th/JV/Var Home 4:30/6/7:30 p.m. 

Fri., October 25


